
Mandi Prices Today Rajasthan - Markets

Commodity Market Price High - Low Date Prev Price Unit

Barley(Jau) - Other Madanganj Kishangarh APMC  1,941.00  1,986.00 -  1,921.00 2026-03-13  1,941.00 INR/Quintal

Orange Sriganganagar (F&V) APMC  7,500.00  7,700.00 -  7,300.00 2026-03-13  7,500.00 INR/Quintal

Water Melon Sriganganagar (F&V) APMC  2,400.00  2,600.00 -  2,200.00 2026-03-13  2,400.00 INR/Quintal

Peas Wet Sriganganagar (F&V) APMC  1,800.00  2,000.00 -  1,600.00 2026-03-13  1,800.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - Nasik Sriganganagar (F&V) APMC  1,400.00  1,600.00 -  1,200.00 2026-03-13  1,400.00 INR/Quintal

Beetroot Sriganganagar (F&V) APMC  2,000.00  2,200.00 -  1,800.00 2026-03-13  2,000.00 INR/Quintal

Groundnut - Balli/Habbu Mohangarh APMC  6,250.00  6,350.00 -  6,150.00 2026-03-13  6,250.00 INR/Quintal

Mahedi Sojat City APMC  11,250.00  11,250.00 -  11,250.00 2026-03-13  11,250.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Red Nanital Churu APMC  700.00  800.00 -  600.00 2026-03-13  700.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Red Nanital Rawatsar APMC  500.00  500.00 -  500.00 2026-03-13  500.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Other Madanganj Kishangarh APMC  2,225.00  2,275.00 -  1,939.00 2026-03-13  2,225.00 INR/Quintal

Pomegranate - Pomogranate Sriganganagar (F&V) APMC  13,500.00  13,700.00 -  13,300.00 2026-03-13  13,500.00 INR/Quintal

Tinda Sriganganagar (F&V) APMC  2,500.00  2,700.00 -  2,300.00 2026-03-13  2,500.00 INR/Quintal

Garlic Sriganganagar (F&V) APMC  11,000.00  11,200.00 -  10,800.00 2026-03-13  11,000.00 INR/Quintal

Capsicum Sriganganagar (F&V) APMC  4,500.00  4,700.00 -  4,300.00 2026-03-13  4,500.00 INR/Quintal

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Jalore APMC  900.00  1,000.00 -  800.00 2026-03-12  900.00 INR/Quintal

Tinda Jalore APMC  1,800.00  2,000.00 -  1,500.00 2026-03-12  1,800.00 INR/Quintal

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Cucumbar Jalore APMC  1,300.00  1,500.00 -  1,200.00 2026-03-12  1,300.00 INR/Quintal

Ginger(Green) - Other Jalore APMC  4,300.00  4,500.00 -  4,000.00 2026-03-12  4,300.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato Jalore APMC  900.00  1,000.00 -  800.00 2026-03-12  900.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal Jalore APMC  600.00  800.00 -  500.00 2026-03-12  600.00 INR/Quintal

Beetroot - Other Jalore APMC  1,800.00  2,000.00 -  1,500.00 2026-03-12  1,800.00 INR/Quintal

Ridgeguard(Tori) - Other Jalore APMC  1,800.00  2,000.00 -  1,500.00 2026-03-12  1,800.00 INR/Quintal

Soyabean - Local Kota APMC  5,150.00  5,150.00 -  5,150.00 2026-03-11  5,150.00 INR/Quintal
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Methi Seeds - Other Kota APMC  4,850.00  4,850.00 -  4,850.00 2026-03-11  4,850.00 INR/Quintal

Garlic - Other Kota APMC  8,500.00  8,500.00 -  8,500.00 2026-03-11  8,500.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - 1st Sort Churu APMC  900.00  1,000.00 -  800.00 2026-03-11  900.00 INR/Quintal

Pineapple - Pine Apple Sriganganagar (F&V) APMC  7,000.00  7,200.00 -  6,800.00 2026-03-11  7,000.00 INR/Quintal

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Sriganganagar (F&V) APMC  6,500.00  6,700.00 -  6,300.00 2026-03-11  6,500.00 INR/Quintal

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd Sriganganagar (F&V) APMC  6,000.00  6,200.00 -  5,800.00 2026-03-11  6,000.00 INR/Quintal

Pumpkin Sriganganagar (F&V) APMC  3,000.00  3,200.00 -  2,800.00 2026-03-11  3,000.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Jalander Sriganganagar (F&V) APMC  800.00  900.00 -  700.00 2026-03-11  800.00 INR/Quintal

Cluster beans - Other Jodhpur (F&V) APMC  8,000.00  10,000.00 -  6,000.00 2026-03-06  8,000.00 INR/Quintal

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Other Jodhpur (F&V) APMC  1,000.00  1,200.00 -  800.00 2026-03-06  1,000.00 INR/Quintal

Lemon - Other Jodhpur (F&V) APMC  6,000.00  7,000.00 -  3,000.00 2026-03-06  6,000.00 INR/Quintal

Marigold(loose) - Other Jodhpur (F&V) APMC  7,000.00  7,500.00 -  6,000.00 2026-03-06  7,000.00 INR/Quintal

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Other Bijaynagar APMC  5,300.00  5,909.00 -  4,800.00 2026-03-06  5,300.00 INR/Quintal

Taramira - Other Madanganj Kishangarh APMC  4,500.00  4,750.00 -  2,900.00 2026-03-06  4,500.00 INR/Quintal

Amla(Nelli Kai) - Amla Sriganganagar (F&V) APMC  5,000.00  5,200.00 -  4,800.00 2026-03-06  5,000.00 INR/Quintal

Strawberry Sriganganagar (F&V) APMC  11,400.00  11,600.00 -  11,200.00 2026-03-06  11,400.00 INR/Quintal

Sweet Potato Sriganganagar (F&V) APMC  5,500.00  5,700.00 -  5,300.00 2026-03-06  5,500.00 INR/Quintal

Wheat - Other Sridungargarh APMC  2,401.00  2,401.00 -  2,401.00 2026-03-05  2,401.00 INR/Quintal

Guava Sriganganagar (F&V) APMC  6,200.00  6,400.00 -  6,000.00 2026-03-05  6,200.00 INR/Quintal

Custard Apple(Sharifa) Sriganganagar (F&V) APMC  5,500.00  5,700.00 -  5,300.00 2026-03-05  5,500.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal Sriganganagar (F&V) APMC  2,200.00  2,400.00 -  2,000.00 2026-03-05  2,200.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato Sriganganagar (F&V) APMC  1,800.00  2,000.00 -  1,600.00 2026-03-05  1,800.00 INR/Quintal

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Cucumbar Sriganganagar (F&V) APMC  1,400.00  1,600.00 -  1,200.00 2026-03-05  1,400.00 INR/Quintal

Onion Sriganganagar (F&V) APMC  1,500.00  1,700.00 -  1,300.00 2026-03-05  1,500.00 INR/Quintal

Raddish Sriganganagar (F&V) APMC  1,100.00  1,300.00 -  900.00 2026-03-05  1,100.00 INR/Quintal

Chikoos(Sapota) - Sapota Sriganganagar (F&V) APMC  3,600.00  3,800.00 -  3,400.00 2026-03-05  3,600.00 INR/Quintal
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